
Judge's Signatures

2019 Charity Challenge Cup
Meet Results
Mar 23-24, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 3/24/2019 10:40 AM

Women / XG / XG s5 gp1
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rachel Shines306
LaFleur's Tampa

9.500 9.375 9.5509.450 37.875
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kaley Orecchio303
LaFleur's Tampa

9.375 8.700 9.3759.400 36.850
2 5 2 3 2 

2 

Amber Williams280
Coast Elite - FL

8.775 9.075 9.2759.325 36.450
4 3 3 4 3 

3 

Kamryn Christy296
LaFleur's Tampa

9.100 8.400 9.5259.300 36.325
3 8 4 2 4 

4 

Haylee Grip154
Suncoast

8.625 9.125 9.2508.825 35.825
7 2 8 5 5 

5 

Arianna Oyola276
Coast Elite - FL

8.200 8.750 9.2259.000 35.175
10T 4 6 6T 6 

6 

Lilah Rodriguez4386
Gym World Naples

8.650 8.650 8.9508.850 35.100
6 6 7 9 7 

7 

Elizabeth Mokin301
LaFleur's Tampa

8.700 7.825 9.2258.800 34.550
5 11 9 6T 8 

8 

Paityn Kelemen159
Suncoast

8.250 8.600 9.1258.375 34.350
9 7 11 8 9 

9 

Savannah Julien4385
Gym World Naples

8.500 8.375 8.4258.775 34.075
8 9 10 12 10 

10 

Megan Dunlap146
Suncoast

7.500 8.175 8.8759.100 33.650
12 10 5 10 11 

11 

Ambria Wehle308
LaFleur's Tampa

8.200 7.250 8.7008.300 32.450
10T 12 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG s5 gp2
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jamilee Rivchin4441
Nova - FL

9.075 9.175 9.1508.650 36.050
1 3T 10 3T 1 

1 

Keira Gains149
Suncoast

8.525 9.175 9.1509.175 36.025
9T 3T 5 3T 2 

2 

Aa'Million Williams278
Coast Elite - FL

8.950 8.575 9.2009.275 36.000
4 9 2 1T 3 

3 

Jade Williams279
Coast Elite - FL

9.000 9.425 8.8008.750 35.975
3 1 8 11 4 

4 

Bradie Hinson298
LaFleur's Tampa

8.650 8.275 9.0759.225 35.225
6 10 3T 7 5 

5 

Grace Barry127
Suncoast

8.750 8.650 8.8508.875 35.125
5 5T 7 10 6 

6 

Ashley LaVoy160
Suncoast

8.550 8.650 8.6009.225 35.025
7T 5T 3T 13 7 

7 

Sophia Muzio302
LaFleur's Tampa

9.050 8.150 9.0508.700 34.950
2 11 9 8 8 

8 

Gabriella Wilson189
Suncoast

8.550 9.225 9.1007.900 34.775
7T 2 12 6 9 

9 

Ashlyn Henry198
South Florida

8.275 7.900 9.1259.350 34.650
13 13 1 5 10 

10 

Ava Dietz143
Suncoast

8.525 8.000 8.7509.050 34.325
9T 12 6 12 11 

11 

Kenlyn Hendrickson156
Suncoast

8.500 8.650 9.2007.725 34.075
11 5T 13 1T 12T

12T

Callie Brunson222
North Port 

8.375 8.625 8.9008.175 34.075
12 8 11 9 12T

12T
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Women / XG / XG s5 gp3
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addison Smith185
Suncoast

8.600 9.200 9.2259.350 36.375
5T 2 3 4 1 

1 

Jadyn Geneser297
LaFleur's Tampa

9.100 8.525 9.3759.100 36.100
2 9 7T 1 2 

2 

Auburney Moss172
Suncoast

8.600 8.900 9.1259.300 35.925
5T 5T 4 5T 3 

3 

Bella Cicero134
Suncoast

8.350 9.025 9.1009.375 35.850
11 3 2 7 4 

4 

Julia Valenti307
LaFleur's Tampa

9.350 7.900 8.9759.600 35.825
1 12 1 10 5 

5 

Hailey Harvard273
Coast Elite - FL

8.800 8.950 9.0508.900 35.700
4 4 9 8 6 

6 

Molly Cope4387
Gym World Naples

8.550 8.900 8.9509.275 35.675
8 5T 5 11 7 

7 

Megyn Stahler4440
Nova - FL

8.600 9.375 8.9258.600 35.500
5T 1 10 12 8 

8 

Lily McCoy166
Suncoast

8.100 8.850 9.3009.100 35.350
12 7T 7T 2 9 

9 

Allison Zeller309
LaFleur's Tampa

8.525 8.300 9.2509.150 35.225
9 10 6 3 10T

10T

Aubrey Mason275
Coast Elite - FL

8.925 8.850 9.1258.325 35.225
3 7T 12 5T 10T

10T

Tessa Leberman242
DGA Tampa

8.400 8.050 9.0258.450 33.925
10 11 11 9 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG s5 gp4
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kyrsten Montas203
South Florida

9.200 9.175 9.2259.225 36.825
1 1T 4 4 1 

1 

Alyssa Trapaga277
Coast Elite - FL

9.050 8.500 9.4759.650 36.675
2 9 1 1 2 

2 

Elise Bolgiano272
Coast Elite - FL

9.000 9.050 9.0759.500 36.625
3T 4T 2 8 3 

3 

Lucy Barry128
Suncoast

9.000 9.150 9.2758.750 36.175
3T 3 9 2 4 

4 

Lily Schale207
South Florida

8.500 9.050 9.0509.250 35.850
9 4T 3 9 5 

5 

Collette Popp304
LaFleur's Tampa

8.700 8.850 9.1259.000 35.675
7 7 5 6 6 

6 

Kendall Linton274
Coast Elite - FL

8.775 9.025 9.1508.250 35.200
6 6 11 5 7 

7 

Kaylee Lambert4388
Gym World Naples

8.400 9.175 8.9258.550 35.050
10T 1T 10 11 8 

8 

Gabriela Potoczak4389
Gym World Naples

8.400 8.350 9.2508.875 34.875
10T 11 7 3 9 

9 

Julia Mann300
LaFleur's Tampa

8.925 7.875 9.1008.850 34.750
5 12 8 7 10 

10 

Olivia Rotella244
DGA Tampa

8.550 8.700 8.9758.025 34.250
8 8 12 10 11 

11 

Sydney Dufort145
Suncoast

8.100 8.425 8.4508.900 33.875
12 10 6 12 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG s5 gp5
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lyndsey Leathem161
Suncoast

8.500 9.525 9.3759.425 36.825
7T 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Daniela Collado4456
Orlando Gymnastics

9.175 8.950 9.2008.725 36.050
1 4 6 5 2 

2 

Isabella Ojeda4438
Nova - FL

8.700 9.400 9.2508.350 35.700
2T 2 10 3T 3 

3 

Nicole Hendricks4439
Nova - FL

8.700 9.275 8.9258.775 35.675
2T 3 5 8 4 

4 

Taylor Laurine229
North Port 

8.450 8.875 8.6259.300 35.250
9 5T 2 11 5 

5 

Emily Eltringham225
North Port 

8.525 8.300 9.3759.000 35.200
6 9 3 1T 6 

6 

Shay Roupe182
Suncoast

8.500 8.875 8.8758.500 34.750
7T 5T 8 9 7 

7 

Stella Santana246
DGA Tampa

8.550 8.650 8.4258.925 34.550
5 7 4 12 8 

8 

Isabella Kucher241
DGA Tampa

8.350 8.050 9.2508.675 34.325
10 11 7 3T 9 

9 

Chloe Botfeld294
LaFleur's Tampa

8.600 8.100 9.0757.450 33.225
4 10 12 6 10 

10 

Grace Murphy173
Suncoast

8.075 8.025 8.6508.400 33.150
11 12 9 10 11 

11 

Skylah Stafford247
DGA Tampa

8.000 8.350 8.9507.750 33.050
12 8 11 7 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG s6 g1
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jazmine Roldan4437
Nova - FL

9.400 9.525 9.2759.650 37.850
1 1 1 4 1 

1 

Isabella McCracken202
South Florida

8.775 8.850 9.4759.500 36.600
6 6 2 2 2 

2 

Isabella Hammil105
LaFleur's Largo

9.100 9.100 9.5008.875 36.575
2 2T 7 1 3 

3 

Donna Davidson224
North Port 

8.900 9.050 9.3509.075 36.375
4 4 5 3 4 

4 

Ella Kitch227
North Port 

8.500 9.000 9.0509.450 36.000
7T 5 3 6T 5 

5 

Anjolie Zerbini213
South Florida

8.500 9.100 8.9259.200 35.725
7T 2T 4 9 6 

6 

Naomi Colson136
Suncoast

9.000 8.225 9.0508.750 35.025
3 8 8 6T 7 

7 

Madison Dickens142
Suncoast

8.850 8.525 9.0758.300 34.750
5 7 9 5 8 

8 

Maddy Gotts226
North Port 

8.300 7.700 9.0508.950 34.000
9 9 6 6T 9 

9 
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Women / XG / XG s6 g2
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katie Lutz162
Suncoast

9.025 9.200 9.1259.200 36.550
1T 1 2 6 1 

1 

Emily Hunter157
Suncoast

9.000 9.125 9.3758.875 36.375
3 3 7 1T 2 

2 

Lauryn Walker233
North Port 

8.600 8.850 9.3259.450 36.225
6 5 1 3 3T

3T

Salline Romero305
LaFleur's Tampa

9.025 9.150 8.8759.175 36.225
1T 2 3 8 3T

3T

Mackenzie Rouse206
South Florida

8.750 9.025 9.1759.050 36.000
5 4 4 5 5 

5 

Alexis Peters4458
Orlando Gymnastics

8.850 7.925 9.2509.025 35.050
4 10 5 4 6 

6 

Elessia Zarro191
Suncoast

8.500 8.600 9.3758.550 35.025
8 8 8T 1T 7 

7 

Allison Davids223
North Port 

8.400 8.825 8.9258.300 34.450
9 6T 10 7 8 

8 

Ava Formichelli147
Suncoast

8.550 7.950 8.6758.900 34.075
7 9 6 9 9 

9 

Isabella Martinez4390
Gym World Naples

8.350 8.825 8.3258.550 34.050
10 6T 8T 10 10 

10 
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Women / XG / XG s6 g3
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Rotella243
DGA Tampa

9.175 9.050 9.1259.800 37.150
1 3T 1 6 1 

1 

Amanda Snowdon231
North Port 

9.000 9.150 9.2259.400 36.775
3 2 3 3 2 

2 

Amanda Garcia-Mercado196
South Florida

8.850 9.050 9.4009.450 36.750
6 3T 2 1 3 

3 

Bailey Lewallen107
LaFleur's Largo

8.900 8.950 9.2008.875 35.925
5 5 6 4T 4 

4 

Mia Rooke205
South Florida

8.950 9.375 9.3258.200 35.850
4 1 9 2 5 

5 

Skyler Irving239
DGA Tampa

8.625 7.950 9.2009.300 35.075
8 8 5 4T 6 

6 

Sthephania Vazquez4460
Orlando Gymnastics

8.675 8.400 8.9758.700 34.750
7 6 7 7 7 

7 

Macy Zumbrum4391
Gym World Naples

8.400 8.200 8.3009.325 34.225
9 7 4 9 8 

8 

Mari Russo4459
Orlando Gymnastics

9.150 7.900 8.5508.600 34.200
2 9 8 8 9 

9 
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: 5,6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 LaFleur's Tampa L 112.500 28.225 27.375 28.450 28.450
11 4 2

2 Suncoast L 111.250 27.025 27.950 28.150 28.125
33 1 5

3 South Florida L 111.150 27.000 27.650 28.300 28.200
24 2 3T

4 Coast Elite - FL L 111.050 27.050 27.550 28.475 27.975
52 3 1

5 North Port L 110.050 26.500 27.200 28.300 28.050
45 5 3T
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: 5,6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Nova - FL S 110.225 27.175 28.300 27.075 27.675
11T 1 3

2 DGA Tampa S 108.350 26.350 26.400 28.025 27.575
23 3 1

3 Gym World Naples S 107.225 25.700 26.900 27.475 27.150
44 2 2

4 Orlando Gymnastics S 106.325 27.175 25.275 26.450 27.425
31T 4 4
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